The New Mexico Vegetation Management Association's
(NMVMA) annual conference will be held on November
13-14, 2019 at the Ruidoso Convention Center, 111 Sierra
Blanca Dr., Ruidoso, NM 88345.

We have a room block for Wednesday night at the Hotel
Ruidoso. You must make your own reservation and
secure with your own form of payment. The number to
the Hotel Ruidoso is (575) 257-2007. Use the code
NMVMA when registering.

26t Annual Conference

"Weeds: Nature's Graffiti"

November 13-14, 2019
Ruidoso Convention Center
111 Sierra Blanca Dr.
Ruidoso, NM 88345



12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:30pm

2:30

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:15

5:30 pm

Wednesday November 13

Jeff Fassett, President
Welcome and Vendor Introductions
Dr. Richard Lee, Bureau of Land Management

Right of Way Weed Identification and Biology at 75
MPH

Jim Wanstall, NM Department of Agriculture
Noxious Weed ID and Biology
Dr. Kert Young, NM State University

Mesquite and Other Invasive Plants Response to
Herbicide

Break/ Door Prizes

Kenneth Morin, PE, Bureau of Land Management

Recommended Pesticide and Flammable Liquid
Storage

Matthew Dorsey, Bureau of Land Management

UAS-collected Multispectral Imagery Applications for
Vegetation Management

Social Hour sponsored by our Vendors at Farley's-
1200 Mechem Drive, Ruidoso

7:45 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:15am

12:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:15

2:15

3:15 pm

Thursday November 14

Jeff Fassett, President
Board Nominee Introductions
Dr. George Beck, Alligare LLC

Biology and Management of Knapweeds and
Starthistles

Tom Dinn, Bayer Vegetation Management
Glyphosate-History, Litigation and Public Concerns
Break/Door Prizes

Steve Baca, NM Department of Agriculture
Technical Updates from NMDA

Kenneth Morin, PE, Bureau of Land Management
ATV and UTV Safety

Lunch/Voting

Jeff Fassett, President

Announcements

Brian Hodges, Helena Agri LLC

Issues Affecting Herbicide Application

Dr. Richard Lee, Bureau of Land Management
Herbicide Labels and EPA Changes

Raffle Drawing/Adjourn/CEU Paperwork



	12:00 pm  Jeff Fassett, President
	Welcome and Vendor Introductions



