The New Mexico Vegetation Management Association's (NMVMA) annual conference will be held on November 13-14, 2019 at the Ruidoso Convention Center, 111 Sierra Blanca Dr., Ruidoso, NM 88345.

We have a room block for Wednesday night at the Hotel Ruidoso. You must make your own reservation and secure with your own form of payment. The number to the Hotel Ruidoso is (575) 257-2007. Use the code NMVMA when registering.



26th Annual Conference

"Weeds: Nature's Graffiti"



November 13-14, 2019 Ruidoso Convention Center 111 Sierra Blanca Dr. Ruidoso, NM 88345

Thursday November 14

Wednesday November 13		Thursday November 14	
		7:45 am	Jeff Fassett, President
12:00 pm	Jeff Fassett, President		Board Nominee Introductions
	Welcome and Vendor Introductions	8:00 am	Dr. George Beck, Alligare LLC
12:30 pm	Dr. Richard Lee, Bureau of Land Management		Biology and Management of Knapweeds and Starthistles
	Right of Way Weed Identification and Biology at 75 MPH	9:00 am	Tom Dinn, Bayer Vegetation Management
1:30pm	Jim Wanstall, NM Department of Agriculture		Glyphosate-History, Litigation and Public Concerns
	Noxious Weed ID and Biology	10:00 am	Break/Door Prizes
2:30	Dr. Kert Young, NM State University	10:15 am	Steve Baca, NM Department of Agriculture
	Mesquite and Other Invasive Plants Response to Herbicide		Technical Updates from NMDA
3:30 pm	Break/ Door Prizes	11:15 am	Kenneth Morin, PE, Bureau of Land Management
1			ATV and UTV Safety
3:45 pm	Kenneth Morin, PE, Bureau of Land Management	12:15 pm	Lunch/Voting
	Recommended Pesticide and Flammable Liquid Storage	1:15 pm	Jeff Fassett, President
4:15	Matthew Dorsey, Bureau of Land Management		Announcements
	UAS-collected Multispectral Imagery Applications for Vegetation Management	1:15	Brian Hodges, Helena Agri LLC
			Issues Affecting Herbicide Application
5:30 pm	Social Hour sponsored by our Vendors at Farley's- 1200 Mechem Drive, Ruidoso	2:15	Dr. Richard Lee, Bureau of Land Management
	,		Herbicide Labels and EPA Changes
		3:15 pm	Raffle Drawing/Adjourn/CEU Paperwork